
103年 05月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 
開盤

價 

最高

價 

最低

價 

收盤

價 

漲跌價

差 

成交

筆數 

103/05/02 1,077,662 24,302,009 22.25 22.75 22.25 22.40 +0.15 510 

103/05/05 3,180,726 73,135,903 22.55 23.30 22.40 23.25 +0.85 1,275 

103/05/06 6,452,044 151,610,430 23.25 23.85 22.85 23.50 +0.25 2,599 

103/05/07 1,966,333 45,729,758 23.40 23.50 23.10 23.15 -0.35 911 

103/05/08 1,359,161 31,596,225 23.15 23.50 23.10 23.15 0.00 684 

103/05/09 1,176,767 27,046,311 23.15 23.35 22.80 22.90 -0.25 491 

103/05/12 1,480,922 33,614,243 22.85 22.90 22.50 22.70 -0.20 542 

103/05/13 858,931 19,394,098 22.80 22.90 22.35 22.45 -0.25 398 

103/05/14 590,329 13,343,335 22.50 22.70 22.50 22.70 +0.25 343 

103/05/15 647,570 14,711,580 22.75 22.85 22.55 22.70 0.00 328 

103/05/16 1,506,696 34,470,880 22.70 23.00 22.60 22.90 +0.20 690 

103/05/19 623,860 14,204,413 22.80 22.95 22.70 22.75 -0.15 222 

103/05/20 1,654,780 38,109,846 23.00 23.15 22.90 22.90 +0.15 692 

103/05/21 614,633 13,999,453 22.70 22.95 22.70 22.80 -0.10 297 

103/05/22 654,115 14,971,875 22.90 22.95 22.80 22.95 +0.15 272 

103/05/23 1,394,750 32,257,983 23.20 23.30 22.95 23.00 +0.05 628 

103/05/26 800,907 18,461,779 23.15 23.15 22.90 22.90 -0.10 321 

103/05/27 1,184,313 27,432,949 23.05 23.30 23.00 23.10 +0.20 467 

103/05/28 732,083 16,935,109 23.25 23.30 23.00 23.00 -0.10 354 

103/05/29 949,958 21,850,884 23.10 23.20 22.85 23.00 0.00 362 

103/05/30 868,876 19,949,369 23.10 23.10 22.90 22.90 -0.10 263 

 


